Produkt Daten

* Allgemeine Eigenschaften

Sockel
Nennlebensdauer
(Nom)
Technischer Typ

Lichttechnische Daten

Ausstrahlungswinkel
(Nom)
Lichtverteilung
Lichtstrom (Nom)
Nennlichtstrom
(Nom)

Lichtfarbe
Nenn-Abstrahlungs-
winkel

Ahnlichste Farbtem-
peratur (Nom)
Farbwiedergabeindex
(Nom.)

Elektrische Kenndaten

Eingangsfrequenz
Power (Rated)
(Nom)
Lampenstrom (Nom)
Aquivalente Leistung
Startzeit (max.)
Leistungsfaktor
(Nom)

R7S [ R7s]
20000 h

6.5-60W

300 °

-[-]
806 Im
806 Im

WeiB (WH)
300 °

3000 K

80

50-60 Hz
6.5 W

65 mA
60 W
05s
0.5

CorePro LEDIlinear MV

CorePro LED linear R7S 118mm 6.5-60WV 830

¢ Mechanische Kenndaten

Spannung (Nom)

Dimmen

Dimmbar

Kolbenausfiihrung

220-240 V

Nein

Klar (CL)

* Zulassungen und Anwendungseigenschaften

Energieeffizienz-Label
(EEL)
Energieverbrauch
kWh/1000h

Produktdaten

Gesamt-Produktcode
Bestell-Produktname

EAN/UPC - Produkt
Bestellcode

Anzahl pro Verpa-
ckung

Anzahl pro Umverpa-
ckung

Material-Nr. (12NC)
Nettogewicht (Einzel-
teil)

A++

7 kWh

871869652253000

CorePro LED linear R7S 118mm
6.5-60WV 830

8718696522530

52253000

1

10

929001186102
0.050 kg

PHILIPS



CorePro LEDlinear MV

Abmessungsskizzen
C LED 6.5-60W 830 R7S
L Product D C
* CorePro LED linear R7S 118mm 6.5-60W 830 22.5mm 118 mm

Photometrische Daten
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